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Dimensions of Rail (mm)0
WRO
HRO
DO
hO
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Mounting Bolt for Rail
(mm)O

Basic Dynamic Load Rating
C (kN)O

Basic Static Load Rating Co
(kN)DO

RGH30CA

45

16

60

40

10

40

71

109.8

235

12

M8x 10

9.5

9.5

10.3

28

28

14

12

40

20

M8x 25

39.1

82.1
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Static Rated Moment(J
MR (kN-m)C
MP(kN-m)C
MY (KN-m)C

Weight
Sliding block (kg)O

Slide rail (kg/m)C

1.445

1.06

1.06

0.9

4.41
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